
U4 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME F#
1 PHILADELPHIA BLUE KEITH HERRON 9:00AM - 9:20AM U4 6 V 1 9:30AM 1
2 NEW YORK ORANGE ROBERT HAY 8:15AM - 8:30AM U4 2 V 4 8:30AM 2
3 BOSTON GREEN LOGAN TURNER 8:15AM - 8:30AM U4 5 V 3 8:30AM 1
4 COLUMBUS SILVER VICEN'TE THOMPKINS 7:55AM - 8:15AM U4 2 V 4 8:30AM 2
5 MIAMI PINK SHAWN SAMAC 7:55AM - 8:15AM U4 5 V 3 8:30AM 1
6 ORLANDO PURPLE RYAN SEALY 9:00AM - 9:20AM U4 6 V 1 9:30AM 1

U6 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME F#
1 PHILADELPHIA BLUE PAT ROSS 7:55AM - 8:15AM U6 1 V 4 8:30AM 4
2 NEW YORK ORANGE JESSICA KELLY 7:40AM - 7:55AM U6 2 V 5 8:30AM 3
3 BOSTON GREEN ROBERT HAY 10:30AM - 10:50AM U6 6 V 3 11:00AM 3
4 CHIICAGO GOLD KIMBERLY GEORGE 7:40AM - 7:55AM U6 1 V 4 8:30AM 4
5 KANSAS CITY WHITE GAEL GOHOUNGO 7:40AM - 7:55AM U6 2 V 5 8:30AM 3
6 COLUMBUS SILVER LENARD SHEPHERD 10:30AM - 10:50AM U6 6 V 3 11:00AM 3
7 MIAMI PINK JOHN FIELDING 10:00AM - 10:30AM U6 7 V 8 11:00AM 4
8 ORLANDO / TAFB PURPLE LANDON HARLEY-WRIGHT 10:00AM - 10:30AM U6 7 V 8 11:00AM 4

U8 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME F#
1 SAINT LOUIS WHITE JUSTIN RICE 10:00AM - 10:30AM U8 8 V 1 11:00AM 11P
2 NEW YORK ORANGE ANDRES REYES 7:20AM - 7:40AM U8 5 V 2 8:00AM 11
3 BOSTON GREEN JOHN FIELDING 9:00AM - 9:20AM U8 3 V 6 9:30AM 11P
4 CHICAGO GOLD GARRETT MORLAN 8:45AM - 9:00AM U8 7 V 4 9:30AM 11
5 ORLANDO PURPLE CRYSTAL JONES 7:20AM - 7:40AM U8 5 V 2 8:00AM 11
6 COLUMBUS SILVER JOHN SIMPSON 8:45AM - 9:00AM U8 3 V 6 9:30AM 11P
7 MIAMI PINK SHAWN SAMAC 8:45AM - 9:00AM U8 7 V 4 9:30AM 11
8 DENVER SKY BLUE SAMUAL DICKERSON 9:40AM - 10:00AM U8 8 V 1 11:00AM 11P

U10 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME F#
1 PHILADELPHIA BLUE CHRISTINA PEKAS 9:40AM - 10:00AM U10 1 V 2 11:00AM 8
2 NEW YORK ORANGE WILL DAVIS 9:40AM - 10:00AM U10 1 V 2 11:00AM 8
3 BOSTON GREEN JUSTIN RICE 11:45AM - 12:15PM U10 3 V 5 12:30PM 9
4 CHICAGO GOLD SHANNAN BERGHOLDT 7:20AM - 7:40AM U10 6 V 4 8:00AM 9
5 ORLANDO PURPLE CHRISTINE SPENCE 11:45AM - 12:15PM U10 3 V 5 12:30PM 9
6 COLUMBUS SILVER JACOB LACOURSE 7:00AM - 7:20AM U10 6 V 4 8:00AM 9
7 MIAMI PINK RACHEL LANDELL 11:45AM - 12:15PM U10 7 V 8 12:30PM 8
8 KANSAS CITY / TAFB WHITE JUAN MIRANDA 11:15AM - 11:45AM U10 7 V 8 12:30PM 8

U12 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME F#
1 BOSTON GREEN CRAIG RIMMER 8:30AM - 8:45AM U12 1 V 3 9:30AM 9
2 COLUMBUS SILVER LENARD SHEPHERD 8:30AM - 8:45AM U12 2 V 4 9:30AM 8
3 ORLANDO PURPLE PATRICK BURRIS 8:30AM - 8:45AM U12 1 V 3 9:30AM 9
4 DENVER SKY BLUE JOSEPH KATONGOLE 8:15AM - 8:30AM U12 2 V 4 9:30AM 8

U15 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME F#
1 KANSAS CITY WHITE BRENT HARSHBARGER 7:00AM - 7:20AM U15 1 V 5 8:00AM 10
2 NEW YORK ORANGE STEVEN BUNCE 11:15AM - 11:45AM U15 2 V 3 12:30PM 10
3 BOSTON GREEN ALEXANDER FOX 11:15AM - 11:45AM U15 2 V 3 12:30PM 10
4 CHICAGO GOLD CRAIG RIMMER 9:20AM - 9:40AM U15 4 V 6 11:00AM 10
5 ORLANDO PURPLE PATRICK BURRIS 7:00AM - 7:20AM U15 1 V 5 8:00AM 10
6 DALLAS NEON BLUE DAVID GALINDO 9:20AM - 9:40AM U15 4 V 6 11:00AM 10

U19 NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME F#
1/2 UNITED WHITE GARRETT MORLAN 9:20AM - 9:40AM U19 1 V 2 11:00AM 9

SPRING 2024 PICTURE SCHEDULE
All pictures will be taken 5/11/24



U4 TEAM NAME COLOR COACH PICTURE TIME GAME TIME F#
6 COLUMBUS SILVER JACOB LACOURSE 7:00AM - 7:20AM U10 6 V 4 8:00AM 9
1 KANSAS CITY WHITE BRENT HARSHBARGER 7:00AM - 7:20AM U15 1 V 5 8:00AM 10
5 ORLANDO PURPLE PATRICK BURRIS 7:00AM - 7:20AM U15 1 V 5 8:00AM 10
2 NEW YORK ORANGE ANDRES REYES 7:20AM - 7:40AM U8 5 V 2 8:00AM 11
5 ORLANDO PURPLE CRYSTAL JONES 7:20AM - 7:40AM U8 5 V 2 8:00AM 11
4 CHICAGO GOLD SHANNAN BERGHOLDT 7:20AM - 7:40AM U10 6 V 4 8:00AM 9
2 NEW YORK ORANGE JESSICA KELLY 7:40AM - 7:55AM U6 2 V 5 8:30AM 3
4 CHIICAGO GOLD KIMBERLY GEORGE 7:40AM - 7:55AM U6 1 V 4 8:30AM 4
5 KANSAS CITY WHITE GAEL GOHOUNGO 7:40AM - 7:55AM U6 2 V 5 8:30AM 3
4 COLUMBUS SILVER VICEN'TE THOMPKINS 7:55AM - 8:15AM U4 2 V 4 8:30AM 2
5 MIAMI PINK SHAWN SAMAC 7:55AM - 8:15AM U4 5 V 3 8:30AM 1
1 PHILADELPHIA BLUE PAT ROSS 7:55AM - 8:15AM U6 1 V 4 8:30AM 4
2 NEW YORK ORANGE ROBERT HAY 8:15AM - 8:30AM U4 2 V 4 8:30AM 2
3 BOSTON GREEN LOGAN TURNER 8:15AM - 8:30AM U4 5 V 3 8:30AM 1
4 DENVER SKY BLUE JOSEPH KATONGOLE 8:15AM - 8:30AM U12 2 V 4 9:30AM 8
1 BOSTON GREEN CRAIG RIMMER 8:30AM - 8:45AM U12 1 V 3 9:30AM 9
2 COLUMBUS SILVER LENARD SHEPHERD 8:30AM - 8:45AM U12 2 V 4 9:30AM 8
3 ORLANDO PURPLE PATRICK BURRIS 8:30AM - 8:45AM U12 1 V 3 9:30AM 9
4 CHICAGO GOLD GARRETT MORLAN 8:45AM - 9:00AM U8 7 V 4 9:30AM 11
6 COLUMBUS SILVER JOHN SIMPSON 8:45AM - 9:00AM U8 3 V 6 9:30AM 11P
7 MIAMI PINK SHAWN SAMAC 8:45AM - 9:00AM U8 7 V 4 9:30AM 11
1 PHILADELPHIA BLUE KEITH HERRON 9:00AM - 9:20AM U4 6 V 1 9:30AM 1
6 ORLANDO PURPLE RYAN SEALY 9:00AM - 9:20AM U4 6 V 1 9:30AM 1
3 BOSTON GREEN JOHN FIELDING 9:00AM - 9:20AM U8 3 V 6 9:30AM 11P
4 CHICAGO GOLD CRAIG RIMMER 9:20AM - 9:40AM U15 4 V 6 11:00AM 10
6 DALLAS NEON BLUE DAVID GALINDO 9:20AM - 9:40AM U15 4 V 6 11:00AM 10

1/2 UNITED WHITE GARRETT MORLAN 9:20AM - 9:40AM U19 1 V 2 11:00AM 9
8 DENVER SKY BLUE SAMUAL DICKERSON 9:40AM - 10:00AM U8 8 V 1 11:00AM 11P
1 PHILADELPHIA BLUE CHRISTINA PEKAS 9:40AM - 10:00AM U10 1 V 2 11:00AM 8
2 NEW YORK ORANGE WILL DAVIS 9:40AM - 10:00AM U10 1 V 2 11:00AM 8
7 MIAMI PINK JOHN FIELDING 10:00AM - 10:30AM U6 7 V 8 11:00AM 4
8 ORLANDO / TAFB PURPLE LANDON HARLEY-WRIGHT 10:00AM - 10:30AM U6 7 V 8 11:00AM 4
1 SAINT LOUIS WHITE JUSTIN RICE 10:00AM - 10:30AM U8 8 V 1 11:00AM 11P
3 BOSTON GREEN ROBERT HAY 10:30AM - 10:50AM U6 6 V 3 11:00AM 3
6 COLUMBUS SILVER LENARD SHEPHERD 10:30AM - 10:50AM U6 6 V 3 11:00AM 3
8 KANSAS CITY / TAFB WHITE JUAN MIRANDA 11:15AM - 11:45AM U10 7 V 8 12:30PM 8
2 NEW YORK ORANGE STEVEN BUNCE 11:15AM - 11:45AM U15 2 V 3 12:30PM 10
3 BOSTON GREEN ALEXANDER FOX 11:15AM - 11:45AM U15 2 V 3 12:30PM 10
3 BOSTON GREEN JUSTIN RICE 11:45AM - 12:15PM U10 3 V 5 12:30PM 9
5 ORLANDO PURPLE CHRISTINE SPENCE 11:45AM - 12:15PM U10 3 V 5 12:30PM 9
7 MIAMI PINK RACHEL LANDELL 11:45AM - 12:15PM U10 7 V 8 12:30PM 8

All pictures will be taken 5/11/24
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